S.NO. CASE NO.

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

25" AUGUST 2015

LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL
COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 25.08.2015 AT 11:00 AM

165/14

247/15

252/15

228/15

60/14

194/15

189/15

216/14

225/04

226/04

109/14

269/04

62/14

29/10

30/10

31/10

32/10

259/08

PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT

ORDERS

Sehyog CGHS Ltd.

Sh. Ravi Bhushan Behal

MISCELLANEQOUS

Sh. Ved Ram & Ors.

Sh. Vijay Gupta & Anr.

Sh. Gaurav Chauhan

G.S. Alipur

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Harsimran Singh

Jamia Coop Bank Ltd.

Sh. Ashok Aggarwal

-do-

Bhajanpura Coop Urban T/C Sty.

M/s Upkari CGHS Ltd.

Sh. Ajay

G.S. Khera Kalan
State of GNCTD
Smt. Darshana Devi
G.S. Issapur

RCS & Anr.

AR Banking & Anr.

Sh. Rajinder Parshad Jain & Ors.

Sh. Subhash Chand Jain & Ors.
RCS

Ms. Asha Tyagi & Anr.

PRESENCE OF PARTIES

G.S. Alipur

Sh. Shashi Kant

RECORDS/REPLY

Sh. Hukam Chand & Ors.
Sh. Prem Raj & Ors.

Sh. Lakhi Ram & Ors.
Sh. Hari Singh & Ors.

M/s Delhi Aptt. Pvt. Ltd.

CO Hauz Khas

-do-

-do-

-do-

CO Vasant Vihar

ACT

Coop

DLR
DLR
Excise
DLR
Cons
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop

Coop

DLR

Cons
Cons
Cons
Cons

Cons



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

97/10

347/11

55/11

12/11

171/13

124/10

140/13

316/12

60/13

206/11

207/11

208/11

209/11

210/11

223/12

122/14

432/11

111/09

160/13

88/11

260/12

73/09

177/11

142/12

168/13

Ms. Maya Chand & Ors.
Sh. Rajinder Singh
M.G. Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

Sh. Leo Puri

Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma & Ors.

Sh. Shyam Sunder & Anr.
Sh. Arun Kumar Jain

G.S. Mitraon

Sh. Sunil Dutt@Pappi & Ors.

G.S. Iradat Nagar
-do-

-do-

-do-

G.S. Bawana
G.S. Nilothi

Sh. Vijay Tyagi & Ors.

Sh. Ajay Kumar Jain & Ors.

Sh. Jagat Ram & Ors.

Raman Vihar CGHS Ltd.
Sh. Krishan Lal Bansal

Sh. Rajnish Aneja

Mohan Coop Industry Estate Ltd.

Dr. R.P. Parasher

CO Pindwala Khurd & Ors.
CO/Tehsildar & Ors.

CO Singhola & Anr.

CO Bijwason & Ors.

Sh. Leo Puri & Anr.

G.S. Ladpur & Ors.

G.S. Bhati

Sh. Roop Ram

Sh. Sardar Singh & Ors.
Sh. Raghubir Singh

Sh. Baljeet Singh

Sh. Ishwar Singh

Sh. Heera Singh

Sh. Sube Singh

Sh. Anoop Singh & Ors.
Smt. Rita Chaudhary & Ors.
G.S. Siraspur & Ors.

Sh. Mool Chand (deceased)
Through LR’s & Ors.

Deputy Registrar
RCS & Anr.
RCS & Ors.

Sh. Nirmal Jain & Ors.

Delhi Bhartiya Chikitsa Parishad

ARGUMENT

Sh. Man Mohan Diwan

G.S. Chhatarpur

G.S. Auchandi & Anr.

Ms. Manmohini Kandhari

Cons
Cons
Cons
Cons
Cons/Review
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR

Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop

DBCP

DLR

DLR



